	South Dublin County Council Local Government (Planning & Development) Acts 1963 to 1993 Planning Register (Part 1)			Plan Register No. S98A/0469	
Location	Kiltipper Road, Tallaght, Dublin 24.				
Development	Private dwelling and septic tank.				
Date of Application	09/07/98			Date Further Particulars (a) Requested (b) Received	
Type of Application	Outline Per	rmission	1.2.	1. 2.	
Submitted by	Name: Peter McGillen, DIP. ARCH., Address: Burgage, Blessington,				
Applicant	Name: Caroline Northan, Address: Kiltipper Road, Tallaght, Dublin 24.				
Decision	O.C.M. No. Date	1787 07/09/98	Effect WD WITHI	DRAW THE APPLICATION	
	Development Date of Application Type of Application Submitted by Applicant	(P)LocationKiltipper DLocationKiltipper DDevelopmentPrivate dwoDate of Application09/07/98Type of ApplicationOutline Per Address:Submitted byName: Address:ApplicantName: Address:DecisionO.C.M. No.	Local Govern (Planning & Deve Acts 1963 to Planning Register Location Kiltipper Road, Tallaght Development Private dwelling and sep Date of Application 09/07/98 Application Outline Permission Application Outline Permission Submitted by Name: Peter McGille Address: Burgage, Bles Applicant Name: Caroline Nort Address: Kiltipper Roa Decision O.C.M. No. 1787	Local Government (Planning & Development) Acts 1963 to 1993 Planning Register (Part 1)LocationKiltipper Road, Tallaght, Dublin 24.DevelopmentPrivate dwelling and septic tank.Date of Application09/07/98Date Fun (a) Require (a) Require 2.Submitted byName: Name: Address: Burgage, Blessington, Kiltipper Road, Tallaght, Dublin 2.DecisionO.C.M. No. 1787Effect WD WITHING	

<u>and and state the second s</u>

-

7.	Grant	O.C.M. No. Date	Effect WD WITHDRAW THE APPLICATION		
8.	Appeal Lodged				
5.	Appeal Decision				
10.	. Material Contravention				
11.	Enforcement 0	Compensation 0	Purchase Notice O		
12.	Revocation or Amendment				
13.	E.I.S. Requested	d E.I.S. Received	E.I.S. Appeal		
14.	Registrar	Date	Receipt No.		

- --

•

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

4. 4 K int

Telephone: 01-414 9000 Fax: 01-414 9104

÷.

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Order Number 1787	Date of Decision 07/09/98
Register Reference S98A/0469	Date 9th July 1998

Applicant	Caroline Northan,		
Арр. Туре	Outline Permission		
Development	Private dwelling and septic tank.		
Location	Kiltipper Road, Tallaght, Dublin 24.		

Dear Sir / Madam,

 $\sum I$

Bosca 4122,

Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht,

Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-414 9000

Facs: 01-414 9104

It is noted by letter dated 04/09/98 that you have withdrawn the above mentioned application.

\$

Yours faithfully

bA . 07/09/98

for SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

Peter McGillen, DIP. ARCH., Burgage, Blessington, Co. Wicklow.